MANUFACTURER: Skandiform | DESIGNER: Kauppi & Kauppi
ALLÉ
The Allé plant divider reinvigorates the mind by pulling greenery indoors. The collection incorporates various
models to pair and play with one another. Allé is available at varying heights to enrich a room and add visual
interest. Units can include a display table as a resource for engaging user interaction. Allé has a steel frame and
footplate, offered in various trendsetting colors. The aluminum planter bowl comes with a 100% recycled plastic
self-watering insert. The oak or birch side table surface is L 17.3" x W 8.7".
1APRIL 2023 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

RAL 9003
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Allé – display + storage
ITEM # 19-037-1370
DESCRIPTION standard steel frame w/ aluminum planter bowl + wood side table
FRAME/PLANTER BOWL FINISH jet black 19-S3722
TABLE FINISH birch clear lacquered 19-W1509
19-S3761
ochre brown
RAL 8001
19-S3762
wine red
RAL 3005
19-S3759
grey beige
RAL 1019
19-S3760
orange brown
RAL 8023
19-S3752
ivory
RAL 1014
19-S3754
pale green
RAL 6021
19-S3751
cream
RAL 9001
19-S3753
zinc yellow
RAL 1018
19-S3755
pastel
turquoise
RAL 6034
19-S3756
pigeon blue
RAL 5014
19-S3757
pastel violet
RAL 4009
19-S3758
beige red
RAL 3012
19-S3763
agate grey
RAL 7038
19-S3764
window grey
RAL 7040
19-S3766
iron grey
RAL 7011
19-S3765
dusty grey
RAL 7037
19-S3767
grey blue
RAL 5008
19-S3768
olive green
RAL 6003
19-S3769
black green
RAL 6012
19-S3770
black blue
RAL 5004
19-S3721
traffic white
RAL 9016
19-S3722